Tuesday 29" March 16

Thursday 31™ March 16

Wednesday 30" March
16
st
st .

Friday 1™ April

Year 11 Revision/ Catch-up Timetable for Easter Holiday.

Subject

*Photography
113/Ph1 -111/Ap1
*Photography
113/Ph2
*Drama Exam Rehearsal

Citizenship

PE
Maths

*R.E

*Drama Exam Rehearsal
Citizenship
*Maths
Maths
*Drama Exam Rehearsal
Citizenship
*English
*Drama Exam Rehearsal

Maths

Staff

Gail Atkinson
Juliet Harshaw

lan Bruce
Trishna Gutauma

Michael Collins

Bhupinder Degwa
Delyse Leslie

lan Bruce
Trishna Gutauma
Kate Parsons

Melissa Gibson

lan Bruce/Keisha Johnson

Trishna Gutauma

Sara Beacham

lan Bruce/Keisha Johnson/Liam Stewart

A Gammon

Time

9.30-3.00

10.00-1.00

9-4

10-2
10-2
10-12
9-3
9-4
10-2
10-12.30
1-3.30
10.30 - 12.30
9-4
10-2
10-12
1-3
9-4

10.30-12.30

Room

Al12
EO1

B11/B21/PAS/THEATRE
Fo1

co1
E20

co2
B11/B21/PAS/THEATRE

FO1

G22

G21
B11/B21/PAS/THEATRE

C12

B13
B15
B11/B21/PAS/THEATRE

F12

ifical
ly
aski
ng
for
their
atte
nda
nce.



Year 11 Revision/ Catch-up Timetable for Easter Holiday.
Subject

Monday 4" April 16 *Drama Exam Rehearsal Liam Stewart B11/B21/PAS/THEATRE
Tuesday 5" April 16 *Drama Exam Rehearsal Liam Stewart/Gemma 9-4 B11/B21/PAS/THEATRE
Van Praagh
*Photography Fabian Herculas 9.30-3.00 EO1
113/Ph3
_ Media Sean Moore 10-1pm Cc21
Wednesday 6™ April 16 Turkish Gulay Saritas 9-4 F11
uUlile
_ *Art 1% Priority Audrey Mullins 9-3 Al1
Thursday 7" April 16 *English 1°" Priority Juliet Cook 9-11 B17
11-3
ICT Mark Bynoe 9-12 C22
Turkish Year 9s and 10s Gulay Saritas 9-4 U116
F15
Friday 8" April 16 ICT and Computing 1* Priority Anna Gluckstein 9-4 C22
Mohammed Rahman
Maths J Patel 10.30 to 12.30 F26

*This revision session is for pupils who have been sent letters specifically asking for their attendance.




